
Appendix “ Leisure Activity Contacts”

Sports
Badminton www.wiveliscombe.com/badminton
Cricket https://wiveliscombe.play-cricket.com https://ashbrittle.play-cricket.com
Gym https://wiveygym.co.uk
Pilates https://philippahendypilates.co.uk
Rugby www.wiveliscomberrfc.co.uk
Running https://www.facebook/groups/606571863958256/permalink/623090138973095
Skateboarding https://www.facebook.com/WiveySkatePark
Swimming www.wiveypool.org.uk
Tennis www.wiveytennisclub.org.uk
Walking www.wiveliscombe.com/wiveywalkers

Music/dance
Community Choir www.wiveliscombe.com/members/wivey-community-choir
Community Wind band https://m.facebook.com/WiveyWindBand/groups
Dancemore www.dancemore.org.uk
Folk Dance http://www.wiveliscombe.com/folkdance
High Park www.highparkcommunitymusicproject.org.uk
Milverton Concert Society https://www.wiveliscombe.com/members/milverton-concert-society
Silver Street sessions www.silverstreetsessions.co.uk
Wivelele (ukulele group) https://www.wiveliscombe.com/members/wivelele
Wivey Town Band www.wiveliscombe.com/townband

Arts
Art club https://www.wiveliscombe.com/members/ashbrittle-arts
Cinema Obscura https://www.wiveliscombe.com/members/cinema-obscura
Craft Club
Floral Art
Moorvale Creative www.moorvalecreativecic.org.uk
Pottery classes www.jodoveceramics.co.uk
Writers’ group

Gardening
Allotments https://plainpondallotments.blogspot.com
Community Centre Herb Garden https://m.facebook.com/Wiveliscombe-community-herb-garden
Garden club https://www.wiveliscombe.com/members/garden-club
Horticultural Society www.wiveliscombe.com/horticulturalsociety
Wivey Grows http://eepurl.com/hOFfZj

Youth Groups
Beavers/Cubs/Scouts www.wiveliscombe.com/members/wiveliscombe-scout-group
Brownies
Guides
In the Mix youth club www.inthemixproject.org.uk
Rainbows
Solid Rock kids club
Young Farmers www.wiveyfc.com
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